
[図 6-3-5] Perspective Conic 図法 ( Perspective Conic Projection )
【地図主点(中心)】東経 135ﾟ 【標準緯度1】北緯20ﾟ【標準緯度2】北緯40ﾟ 【経度間隔】15ﾟ【緯度間隔】10ﾟ

45ﾟW

30ﾟW

15ﾟW

0ﾟ

15ﾟE

30ﾟE

45ﾟE

60ﾟE

75ﾟE

90ﾟE

105ﾟE
120ﾟE 135ﾟE 150ﾟE

165ﾟE

180ﾟE

165ﾟW

150ﾟW

135ﾟW

120ﾟW

105ﾟW

90ﾟW

75ﾟW

60ﾟW

45ﾟW

90ﾟN80ﾟN70ﾟN60ﾟN50ﾟN40ﾟN30ﾟN20ﾟN10ﾟN0ﾟN10ﾟS20ﾟS 80ﾟN 70ﾟN 60ﾟN 50ﾟN 40ﾟN 30ﾟN 20ﾟN 10ﾟN 0ﾟN 10ﾟS 20ﾟS

Tropic of Cancer

Tropic of Capricorn

Arctic Circle

Date Line

Perspective Conic  Projection


